:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7811880

Nov 21, 2023 - 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 244,121 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 939675 - 0.017200563 ETH®
33.24 USD

2 939676 - 0.017205533 ETH®
33.25 USD

3 939677 - 0.017223901 ETH&®
33.29 USD

4 939678 - 0.017152438 ETH®
33.15 USD

S 939679 - 0.017175927 ETH®
33.20 USD

6 939680 - 0.017215080 ETH®
33.27 USD

7 939681 - 0.017103711 ETH®
33.06 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7811880
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/244121
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939675
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939676
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939677
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939678
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939679
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939680
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939681

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

939682

939683

939684

939685

939686

939687

939688

939689

939690

Validator Id

778487

Amount

- 0.017205296
33.25 USD

- 0.017226013
33.29 USD

- 0.017169591
33.18 USD

- 0.017207587
33.26 USD

- 0.017162431
33.17 USD

- 0.017189707
33.22 USD

- 0.017105380
33.06 USD

- 0.017085140
33.02 USD

- 0.017117405
33.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.041820565
80.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939682
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939683
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939684
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939685
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939686
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939687
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939688
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939689
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/939690
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/778487

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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